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DISCIPLINE/INSTITUTION
(B.E./B.TECH. COURSES)

Govt. College of Engineering & Technology,
Jammu
CIVIL
COMPUTER
MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL
E&C
GCET-JAMMU TOTAL
Govt. College of Engineering & Technology,
Safapora, Ganderbal
CIVIL
COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
BIO-MEDICAL
GCET-GANDERBAL TOTAL
University Institute of Engineering &
Technology, Jangalote, Kathua
CIVIL
COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING
UIET-KATHUA TOTAL

(UT OF J&K) TOTAL (GOVT.)

Modern Institute of Engineering & Technology

CIVIL
E&C
COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
MIET-JAMMU TOTAL
Mahant Bachittar Singh College of Engineering &

Technology
E&C
COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
MECHANICAL
I.T.

MBS-JAMMU TOTAL

INTAKE

60
60
60
60
60
300

60
60
60
60
60
300

45
45
90

690

114
57
171
57
399

15
30
30
30
15
120

UT OF J&K

58
57
58
57
58
288

58
57
58
57
58
288

43
43
86

662

114
57
171
57
399

15
30
30
30
15
120

UT OF
LADAKH
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236

17
23
29
85
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OSC ALC/IB RBA CDP SP

(4%)

(4%)

V7.0 2RC
EOD6 CNI
JKPM PSP

(10%) (3%) (2%) (1%) (4%) TFW (5%)

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

1

1

2

0 0 0 0 0 4
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3

2
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0
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1

0
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SSM College of Engineering & Technology,
Pattan
1 [CIVIL 171 171 28 0
2 E&C 114 114 71 4
3 |COMPUTER 114 114 43 2
4 ELECTRICAL 114 114 75 6
5 |MECHANICAL 114 114 68 6
SSM-KASHMIR TOTAL 627 627 285 18
Yogananda College of Engineering & Technology
1 |CIVIL 114 114 74 5
2 |COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 114 114 97 6
3 |ELECTRICAL 57 57 48 3
4 | MECHANICAL 114 114 110 5
YCET-JAMMU TOTAL 399 399 329 19
Bhargava College of Engineering & Technology
Supwal, Samba
1 |CIVIL 57 57 54 3
2 |E&C 57 57 57 3
3 |COMPUTER 28 28 18 2
4  |ELECTRICAL 57 57 56 3
5 |MECHANICAL 57 57 57 3
BCET-JAMMU TOTAL 256 256 242 14
(UT OF J&K) TOTAL (PVT.) 1801 1801 0 1177 0 0 66
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